Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Harris - (940592) - Poole SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.02
2:48.77
2:52.44
2:54.04
2:54.89
2:54.97
2:56.28
2:58.22
2:59.06
3:02.30
3:02.70
3:04.20
3:05.39
3:05.69
3:06.46
3:08.74
3:08.74
3:09.48
3:20.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:54.04
2:54.89

2:47.02

2:48 77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

558
541
507
493
486
485
475
459
453
429
426
416
408
406
401

WA Pts

493
486
558

541

Round

N

m I I I I I I

Round

H
H
H

Date

25/05/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
01/08/19
30/06/19
27/01/19
21/04/19
26/05/18
24/03/19
02/04/18
02/04/18
16/04/17
19/03/17
08/01/17
21/05/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
10/04/16
31/05/15

Date

01/08/19
30/06/19
25/05/19

05/05/19

Meet

Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)
Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASASWR Summer Championships

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open

ASA SWR Siimmer Chamninnshins

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Mountbatten SC
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol

Bristol

Millfield

Venue
Sheffield
Hengrove LC

Plymouth

Plvmaorith

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:52.44
2:56.28
2:59.06
2:54.97
2:58.22
3:02.30
3:02.70
3:06.46
3:04.20
3:05.39
3:05.69
3:08.74
3:08.74
3:09.48

3:20.83

Copyright 2024

475
453
485
459
429
426
401
416
408

I T m I T

-n

I I

I T T m ™

05/05/19
21/04/19
24/03/19
27/01/19
26/05/18
02/04/18
02/04/18
21/05/17
16/04/17
19/03/17
08/01/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
10/04/16
31/05/15

U

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASASWR Summer Championships

Plymouth
Mountbatten SC
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol

Millfield

Page 2/2

Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1
Poole 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



