Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Harris - (940592) - Poole SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.02	558	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:48.77	541	F	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:52.44	507	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:54.04	493	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Poole	1
2:54.89	486	Н	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Poole	1
2:54.97	485	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Poole	1
2:56.28	475	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Poole	1
2:58.22	459	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:59.06	453	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
3:02.30	429	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
3:02.70	426	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
3:04.20	416	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
3:05.39	408	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
3:05.69	406	Н	08/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
3:06.46	401	Н	21/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
3:08.74	387	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
3:08.74	387	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Poole	1
3:09.48	382	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
3:20.83	321	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:54.04	493	Н	01/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Poole	1
	2:54.89	486	Н	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Poole	1
	2:47.02	558	Н	25/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Poole	1
Co	2:48.77 pyright 2024	541 4	F	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plvmouth	Poole Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS

				··			Page 2 / 2
2:52.44	507	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
2:56.28	475	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Poole	1
2:59.06	453	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
2:54.97	485	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Poole	1
2:58.22	459	Н	26/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Poole	1
3:02.30	429	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
3:02.70	426	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
3:06.46	401	Н	21/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
3:04.20	416	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
3:05.39	408	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
3:05.69	406	Н	08/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
3:08.74	387	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
3:08.74	387	Н	15/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Poole	1
3:09.48	382	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Poole	1
3:20.83	321	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1